
Tender ID : VCS21000068

Run Line Number: NEGDCL/SUPPLY/GA 11.03/2024-25/14

Tender Description : SUPPLY OF 400 SCMH BOOSTER COMPRESSOR AND 600 SCMH VARIABLE INLET SUCTION PRESSURE COMPRESSOR

PACKAGE IN GEOGRAPHICAL AREAS OF ASSAM AND TRIPURA

Title : Enter NIT Number

Stage: Twostage,Technocommercial-Cost

Region: NEGDCL

Form Fee : Amount In: 0

EMD : Amount In: 27,95,000

COT : SUPPLY

Address : VCS Quality Services Pvt Ltd Unit No 1116 1121 Tower 4 Assotech Business Cresterra Plot No 22 Sector 135 Expressway

Noida 201301 Uttar Pradesh

Tender Closing Date and Time: 05-06-2025 14:30

Opening Date : Techno Commercial Open :05-06-2025 15:00

Tender ID Hosted by :

rachna.shukla@vcsprojects.com

Contact No -- NA --

*NA - Not Available

TW 8.0.44 - © Copyright 2024 Antares Systems Limited. All rights reserved.

Tender ID Notification


